Date Special Information Time Celebrant Deacon

Wed. May 1% 12 noon Fr. ReVello

Thurs. May 2™ St. Athanasius 12 noon Fr. ReVello Adoration 1-3

Fri. May 3™ Sts. Philip and James 12 noon Fr. ReVello First Friday Adoration 11-12
7:00pm Deacon Langdon Adoration

Sat. May 4t Sixth Sunday of Easter 2:30 Confessions / 4:00 pm Fr. Sequiera Dn. Langdon

Sun. May 5t “ 7:30 am Fr. Garrou Dn. Langdon
“ 9:15am Fr. ReVello Dn. Clements
“ 11:00 am Fr. ReVello Dn. Clements
Mon. May 6t 12 noon Fr. Garrou
Tues. May 7t 12 noon Fr. Sequiera
Wed. May 8t 12 noon Fr. Garrou
Thurs. May 9" 12 noon Fr. ReVello Adoration 1-3
Fri. May 10t 12 noon Fr. Sequiera
7:00 pm Deacon Langdon  Adoration
Sat. May 11t The Ascension of Our Lord 2:30 Confessions / 4:00 pm  Fr. Tran Dn. Clements
Sun. May 12t “ 7:30 am Fr. ReVello Dn. Clements
“ 9:15 am Fr. Tran Dn. Langdon
“ 11:00 am Fr. Tran Dn. Langdon Baptism
Mon. May 13t 12 noon Fr. Sequiera
Tues. May 14t St. Matthias 12 noon Fr. Tran
Wed. May 15t 12 noon Fr. Tran
Thurs. May 16" 12 noon Fr. Tran Adoration 1-3
Fri. May 17t 12 noon Fr. Tran
7:00 pm Fr. Tran Adoration & Confession
Sat. May 18" Pentecost Sunday  2:30 Confessions / 4:00 pm Fr. Tran Dn. Langdon Baptism
Sun. May 19t “ 7:30 am Fr. ReVello Dn. Clements
“ 9:15 am Fr. Tran Dn. Clements
“ 11:00 am Fr. Tran Dn. Langdon
Mon. May 20"  The Blessed Virgin Mary, 12 noon Fr. ReVello
Mother of the Church
Tues. May 21° 12 noon Fr. Tran
Wed. May 22 12 noon Fr. Tran
Thurs. May 23™ 12 noon Fr. Tran Adoration 1-3
Fri. May 24t 12 noon Fr. Tran
7:00 pm Fr. Tran Adoration & Confession
Sat. May 25"  The Most Holy Trinity 2:30 Confessions / 4:00 pm Fr. Tran Dn. Clements- Preach
Sun. May 26" “ 7:30 am Fr. Tran Dn. Langdon - Preach
“ 9:15 am Fr. Tran Dn. Langdon - Preach
“ 11:00 am Fr. ReVello Dn. Clements - Preach
Mon. May 27t 12 noon Fr. ReVello
Tues. May 28t 12 noon Fr. Tran
Wed. May 29%" 12 noon Fr. Tran
Thurs. May 30t 12 noon Fr. Tran Adoration 1-3
Fri. May 31 Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary 12 noon Fr. Tran

7:00 pm Fr. Tran Adoration & Confession



